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Team
Kluber Lang
Ezmoneymango 2

Lone Star BB Dynasty

Bash Bros Inc
2Jays
Red Sox 4.0

The Book of Bo Bichette

ForeverRecon3
Lopez Dispensers 9
Dodgers

Yahtzee Dynasty B H2H

Battle Tested

Final Standings

Owner

Quinton Fletcher
Joseph Manganaro
William Lehto
Edward Seidler
Vincent Tomasetti
Michael Pettifer
Joel Steen
Michael Stapleton
Daniel Baisch
Bryan Pineda
Kenneth Jones
Scott Sargent

L WPct Behind
6 0714 0
7 0.667 1
7 0.667 1
8 0.619 2
9 0571 3
9 0571 3
11 0.476 5
12 0.429 6
12 0.429 6
13 0.381 7
16 0.238 10
16 0.238 10

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

PF
5904.5
6341.0
6179.5
6387.0
6335.5
6135.5
5849.0
5763.5
5713.0
5995.0
5163.5
5032.5

PA
5766.5
5565.0
5407.5
6014.0
6126.0
59175
5839.0
5860.0
6129.5
6075.5
6188.0
5911.0
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